
Subject: ORDER: Famous Dave's - Jason Mercil
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/10/2018 11:29 AM
To: "ddb@davidbethel.com" <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Michael Hollen <Michael.Hollen@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, James
Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, "Anthony Bruni" <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

Dear David,

Please complete a drawing package for the project quoted below.

Specification

For your convenience, I have highlighted some of the key modifications, but please refer to
the quote and sketch for all of the details.

Modifications:
1. Copper-vein powder-coated BG
2. Pionite Wedding Cake laminate

Thank you,

Joe Lillibridge
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 920.459.5455 | jlillibridge@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™
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